(C) 2005 Velleman Components N.V.
[ Disclaimer ]
Home- Distributor Area - Distributors - Support - Jobs - Contact
Choose your language: English (US)
? Adapters & power supplies
? Batteries & chargers
? Cables & accessories
? Connectors

SOLDERING STATION WITH LCD & CERAMIC
HEATER 48W 302°F - 842°F
Order Code: VTSSC40NU
Features
? manual temperature setting
? LCD display with digital temperature scale
? temperature preset on LCD display
? with on/off switch
? ceramic heating element with temperature sensor
? standard tip (incl.): BITC10N1
Specifications
? max. heater power for soldering iron: 48W
? temperature range: 302 - 842°F
? low-voltage iron: 24V AC
? weight: 3.48lbs.
? dimensions: 7.28" x 3.94" x 6.69"
? replacement soldering iron: VTSSC40N/SP
? spare bits:
? BITC10N2: 1.0mm
? BITC10N3: 3.0mm
? BITC10N4: 2.0mm
Files
? EN - FR - NL - ES - DE - PL - IT
Stock Info
? Inner carton: